Former Iron Hill Brewery

2120 Voorhees Town Center, Voorhees, NJ 08043
+9,391 SF 2nd Gen Restaurant Space Available For Lease
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Former Iron Hill Brewery

2120 Voorhees Town Center, Voorhees, NJ 08043
+9,391 SF 2nd Gen Restaurant Space Available For Lease
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Apartments Generating Non-stop Traffic for

the Center Major Employers

Cooper Health Aluminum Shapes

JOIN System Lockheed Martin
Virtua Health State of New Jersey
System US Postal Service
W} BlfosterSouore [ MM T Campbell Soup Camden County
= o Company Government
Our Lady of Lourdes Rutgers-Camden
Demographic 3 Miles R YHES Hospital Cherry Hill BOE
- American Water City of Camden
pOpUIat|on 74,847 94,690 256,779 TD Bank Diocese of Camden

Households Jefferson Health

Avg HH Income
Daytime Employees

N
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6,779
$100,020
4,876

SE5006
$127,715
32,914

102,812
$137,013
107,463

L3 Technologies

Questions? Contact Us.

Corporate Office
224 St. Charles Way, Suite 290
York, PA 17402

Brett Davidoff
BDavidoff@jcbarprop.com
p. 610-234-6491

c. 609-320-1145

Greg Jones
GJones@jcbarprop.com
p. 610-234-6491

C. 484-948-5217
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100 Front Street, Suite 560
West Conshohocken, PA 19428

Walmart

Target

Shoprite

Acme

Camden County
College

Simon Properties
Scrub Daddy
Pepridge Farms
Catelli Bros
Snyder’s Lance, Inc
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of-date and not current.
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The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, J.C.BAR Properties, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current.
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The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, J.C.BAR Properties, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current.
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